
UTHSC Students, Faculty and Staff 
Testing Positive for COVID-19 
Student data is self-reported to Department Chairs or program leaders.  Faculty and staff data is self-reported to UTHSC Human Resources.  

Medical resident data is self-reported to GME Administration. Data for the last seven days represents the time period between 
Monday, January 17 and Sunday, January 30, 2022.

Updated January 31, 2022

Project Information Contact:

Tim Barton, Chief Safety Officer
Campus Safety
tbarton4@uthsc.edu

30-Day Review
Week of: New Cases

1/2/22 85
1/9/22 105

1/16/22 93
1/23/2022 54
1/30/2022 45
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UTHSC COVID-19 Positive Cases
Since Campus  Re-opening

(Total: 1129)

Since June 1, 2020 Last 7 Days

0
10
20
30
40
50
60

Ca
se

s

UTHSC COVID-19 Cases

Faculty Staff Students Medical Residents


